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Company Name Contact Phone Fax E-Mail
Wolverine Fire Protection Todd Corcoran 702-644-9181 702-644-9184 toddc@wolverinefp.com

Northstar Fire Prot. Randy Howell 714-894-7310 714-894-7321 rhowell@nsfire.com
Cosco Fire Protection Rusty Peck 714-240-9160 714-974-3451 rpeck@coscofire.com

Transbay Fire Protection, Inc Allen Price 951-272-2222 951-272-2080 allen@transbayfire.com

Company Name Contact Phone Fax E-Mail
JAM Fire Protection Inc Robert Mayhew 626-255-1299 robert.mayhew@jamfire.com

Superior Fire Inc Art S. Galindo 805-477-0162 805-477-9908 superiorfire@sbcglobal.net
Tri R Telecommunications Robert Rojas 213-239-8491 213-629-2228 trircom@pacbell.net

Unisys Phil Brooks (703)579-2884
Performance Contr Joe Chavez (714)936-4286 joe.chavez@pcg.com
Performance Contr Mike Smith (714)701-9151 mike.p.Smith@pcg.com

Superior Fire Inc Art Galindo (805)477-0102 Superiorfire@sbcglobal.net
Socal Sanitation & Fence Mario Garcia (626)786-4046 mario.garcia@socalsanitation.com

Avor Roxanne Diaz (626)839-6717 service@avorinc.com
King Equipment David Enos (562)324-0216 David@KingEquipmentllc.com

K Line Fire Equipment Co. Kevin McCray 310-257-1200 310-517-1859 klinefire@yahoo.com
Bali Construction Cherrie Mal (626)442-8003 estimating@baliconstruction.com

Recom, Inc Richard Minasiw 818-972-9972 818-972-9836 richard@recomus.com
Facilities Protection Systems Frank D. Kunowski (714) 257-2244 (714) 257-2240 fkunowski@fpsys.com 

Primes

Sub-Tiers

List of Potential Bidders - BP #14: Fire Protection
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